Identification number:

Chassis

Sales designation:

Order number:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

241
242
249
412
441
540
551
570
581
620
658
682
732
810
819
873
885
957
958
981
009
288A

Identification number: WDB1240361C131823 8

Datacard

WDB1240361C131823 8

E500
04 226 10731

009 PHOTO
288

119974 12 009142
722370 03 988861

FRONT SEAT LH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
FRONT SEAT RH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY
AUTOMATICALLY DIPPING INSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR
ELECTRIC SLIDING ROOF

ADJUSTABLE STEERING COLUMN

ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW
ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

FOLDING ARMREST, FRONT

AUTOMATIC AIR CONDITIONER

AIR POLLUTION CONTROL

LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS EVO-DESIGN

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

BIRDSEYE MAPLE WOOD TRIM, BLACK

SOUND SYSTEM

CD CHANGER

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
HIGHTEN THEFT PROTECTION

AMG - ENGENEERING PACKAGE

No code designation available

REG. DOC. OMISSION AND NO ABE NO. ON TYPE LABEL
PHOTO

No code designation available
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Identification number: WDB1240361C131823 8

SA numbers

Group 14
14 12295/ 26 14 12408/ 01

Group 26
26 11347/71

Group 40
40 11480/03

Group 46
46 11111/26 46 11112/73 46 11322/ 04 46 11347/ 71

Group 47
47 11132/63

Group 49
49 11192/ 47

Group 54

54 11112/73 54 11163/59 54 11282/94 54 11289/ 02 54 11289/14
54 11290/ 10 54 11293/14 54 11313/70 54 11313/71 54 11340/ 77
54 11470/ 17 54 56656/ 06

Group 60

60 56499/04

Group 62
62 56517/12 62 56795/ 38 62 56795/40

Group 65
65 56499/ 04

Group 67
67 56517/12

Group 68

68 56058/ 30 68 56388/03 68 56434/21 68 56499/04 68 56656/ 06
68 56805/ 24 68 56805/ 44 68 56805/45

Group 69

69 56058/ 30 69 56499/ 04

Group 72

72 56400/ 18 72 56520/ 15 72 56633/ 34 72 56633/ 35 72 56795/ 38
72 56795/ 40 72 56908/ 90 72 57168/ 15

Group 73

73 56400/ 18 73 56520/ 15 73 56915/ 33
Group 75

75 56400/ 18 75 56795/ 38 75 56795/ 40
Group 78

78 56499/ 04

Group 80

80 11293/14 80 55894/ 27 80 56407/23 80 56517/12 80 56795/ 38
80 56795/40

Group 81
81 56058/30
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Identification number: WDB1240361C131823 8

Group 82

82 11282/94 82 11289/02 82 11289/14 82 11290/ 10 82 11293/14
82 11313/70 82 11313/71 82 11377/05 82 11470/ 17 82 56058/ 30
82 56154/ 25 82 56400/ 18 82 56407/23 82 56499/04 82 56517/12
82 56633/34 82 56633/35 82 56656/ 06 82 56820/ 28 82 56982/20
82 56982/21 82 57002/03 82 57003/07 82 57155/41

Group 83
83 56517/12

Group 84
84 56805/ 24 84 56805/ 44 84 56805/ 45

Group 86
86 56073/35

Group 88
88 56400/ 18 88 56795/ 38 88 56795/40

Group 89
89 56400/ 18

Group 91

91 56073/35 91 56552/28 91 56982/20 91 56982/21 91 57002/03
91 57003/07 91 57005/02

Group 92
92 56805/ 24 92 56805/ 44 92 56805/ 45

Other

Lamps: HELLA
Wipers: BOSCH
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